LKQ CORP

LKQ CORP

ISIN:  US5018892084

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
40.18 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.16% (1.23)

US5018892084
LKQ

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

9,875 EUR
S&P 500

39.74 USD (100)
40.61 USD (100)
38.95 USD
40.60 USD
38.95 USD
38.95 USD
40.069701 USD
3,687,813
147,791,754.14
39,879

WKN: 501889208
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 ==
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/09 =

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5018892084&ID_NOTATION=8113283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5018892084&ID_NOTATION=8113283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=840f3ff008f63e023b29fbdbc9865057d43e739515cfa19556c935614708d6cd&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b89aa27a94e60b60&time=1722229539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1167e7144642353f6d454601791ab5d448aa43bce37567645c42452a92db585b&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b866443628296d5a6&time=1722229539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=226dabfa8588e295e9575ee117fc59189574267cf5b0220cb2f7ecdb195a4571&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b819f91a93f0980dc&time=1722229539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ecfca4605fe02a015f85cd8f2717dc8e9b4510aa498e35765eb0eb52a2fb0aa&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=49c2f9d025430c9b8&time=1722229539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96c817071b19dc7c2b6661eb4d679b1eadd6f2af7f526766299dbbe86b021e35&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=575a2f8886b2a24c9&time=1722229539&tool=RSC

LKQ CORP

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
40.18 USD

Difference (] 3.16% (1.23)

General attributes

ISIN US5018892084
Symbol LKQ
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,875 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.74 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 40.61 USD (100)
Open 38.95 USD
High 40.60 USD
Low 38.95 USD
Close (prev. day) 38.95 USD
VWAP 40.069701 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,687,813
Trading volume 147,791,754.14
Number of trades 39,879
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.68% -30.06% -21.18%
Perf (abs.) -7.47 -17.27 -10.80
Beta 0.68 0.82 1.00
Volatility 36.72 29.42 29.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
26
Stuttgart 2024/07/
26
Nasdaq 2024/07/
26
Munich 2024/07/
26
London Stock 2022/09/

Time

22:26

08:13

22:00

08:02

15:30

Price

37.20 EUR

35.80 EUR

40.18 USD

36.20 EUR

52.47 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

147.79

0.00

0.01

42.83 USD (3,269,580
42.41 USD (2,021,509
45.72 USD (1,808,935
47.52 USD (1,698,877
53.68 USD (2024/03/28
35.57 USD (2024/07/25
57.73 USD (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
35.57 USD (2024/07/25)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8113283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182254241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146270602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347153448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805212

LKQ CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

08:01 35.60 EUR 0.00

16:00 36.40 EUR 0.00

19:31 36.80 EUR 0.00

08:13 35.80 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351420965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39785966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344983662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343533

LKQ CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

LIKQ

Corporatiomn

Contact Details
LKQ CORP.

5846 Crossings Boulevard - 37013 Antioch
Telefon: +1-312-621-1950

Fax: +1-312-621-1969

E-mail: lkg@lkqgcorp.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Guhan Chairman of Board of
Subramanian Directors

Patrick Berard  Member of Board of

Directors

Xavier Urbain Member of Board of
Directors

Andrew Clarke  Member of Board of
Directors

Blythe Member of Board of

McGarvie Directors

Dominick Member of Board of

Zarcone Directors

Jody Miller Member of Board of
Directors

John Mendel Member of Board of
Directors

Meg Ann Divitto Member of Board of
Directors

Dominick Chairman of Managing

Zarcone Board

Justin L. Jude Member of Executive
Committee

Rick Galloway = Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:lkq@lkqcorp.com
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